Refund Amount          5,154.00 ₹

Received Amount in Words  :
Authorised Signature

Payment History

Received AmountS.No Payment ModeReceipt Code Trans. TypeReceipt Date

MMH/MH/RECH202402966 CARD1 Advance Amount  20,000.008/1/2024

MMH/MH/REDH202417325 CHEQUE2 Collected Amount  1,744.008/8/2024

SUDHA.M Twenty-One Thousand Seven Hundred Forty-Four Only

Sanction AmountMedical Claim Claim No

THE ORIENTAL INSURANCE  60,759.00241400142137